
Haapsaku KJK hüppevõistluste 2. etapp 
27.02.2013, Haapsalu

Teivashüpe
D-klassi tüdrukud

1 Eliis-Maria Koit 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,95
2 Kristina Saumets 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,85
3 Moona Maria Ernets 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
3 Anna-Liisa Salf 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1.35

C-klassi tüdrukud
1 Elis Tähhe 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,25
2 Reneli Saumets 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,15
3 Adele Lass 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,15
4 Andrea Garlet Ojamu 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,95
5 Ketrin Puskar 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,95
6 Marleen Võsa 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,85
7 Kati Olesk 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,75
8 Anett Voorel 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,45

B-klassi tüdrukud
1 Simona-Liisbet Seppi 1999 Haapsalu KJK 2,45
2 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,25
3 Elisabeth Fofilov 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,05
3 Geerit Kikut 1998 Haapsalu KJK 2,05

A-klassi tüdrukud
1 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu KJK 2,35
2 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Haapsalu KJK 2,15

Naisjuuniorid
1 Maili Jaaska 1994 Haapsalu KJK 2,35

D-klassi poisid
1 Eric-Mathias Hein 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,85
2 Erko Puskar 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,75
3 Kert Kallas 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,05

C-klassi poisid
1 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 2,45
2 Kevin Sason 2000 Haapsalu KJK 2,35
3 Marko Kütt 2001 Haapsalu KJK 2,15

B-klassi poisid
1 Erki Mitan 1999 Haapsalu KJK 2,85



Kõrgushüpe
D-klassi tüdrukud

1 Kristina Saumets 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
2 Eliis-Maria Koit 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
3 Hanna-Liisa Salf 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
4 Karmen Räli 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1.20
5 Karolina Mustkivi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
6 Maili Märss 2004 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
7 Annabel Moor 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,05
8 Maria Seppi 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,00
9 Moona Maria Ernets 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
9 Kirke Treiberk 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
11 Emma-Kathrina Hein 2005 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
11 Krettel Maide 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
13 Greta-Mari Lasn 2005 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
13 Mireli Jõgise 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
15 Eva-Lota Saar 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
16 Geili Sillaste 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90

C-klassi tüdrukud
1 Anna-Maria Vjazemski 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,50
2 Reneli Saumets 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
3 Adele Lass 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,35
4 Eliis Tähhe 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
5 Kristina Joarand 2001 KJK Hiiker 1,30
6 Kati Olesk 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
7 Kelly Nurk 2001 KJK Hiiker 1,20
7 Liisa Truu 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
9 Andrea-G Ojamu 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
10 Susanna Suu 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,20
11 Ketrin Puskar 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
12 Marleen Võsa 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
13 Anett Voorel 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
14 Liisi Tormis 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
15 Laura Jostmann 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,00

B-klassi tüdrukud
1 Madli Rahuvarm 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
1 Simona-Liisbet Seppi 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
3 Geerit Kikut 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,35

A-klassi tüdrukud
1 Laura Talve 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,45
2 Aljona Premudrova 1997 KJK Hiiker 1,40
3 Kelly-Tonili Hiiemäe 1997 Haapsalu KJK 1,35

Naisjuuniorid
1 Karina Suik 1995 KJK Hiiker 1,60

D-klassi poisid
1 Eric Mathias Hein 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
2 Erko Puskar 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,25
3 Kaarel Metsalu 2002 Haapsalu KJK 1,15
4 Robin Särg 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,10
5  Patric Püve 2003 Haapsalu KJK 1,00
6 Sten Veski 2004 Haapsalu KJK 0,95
7 Kert Kallas 2003 Haapsalu KJK 0,90



C-klassi poisid
1 Kevin Sakson 2000 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
2 Kristofer Kikut 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,30
3 Marko Kütt 2001 Haapsalu KJK 1,30

B-klassi poisid
1 Edgar Liiber 1999 KJK Hiiker 1,50
2 Siim Pikkaro 1998 Haapsalu KJK 1,40
3 Kaur Muuli 1999 Haapsalu KJK 1,25

A-klassi poisid
1 Reio Tapner 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,60
2 Olavi Jäämees 1996 Haapsalu KJK 1,55
3 Simon Jakobson 1997 Haapsalu KJK 1,45

Peakohtunik Kaja Ladva
Peasekretär Silvia Ladva


